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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymond

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

65 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #32: Anti

Copying

monopoly term

extension

campaign.

Closed Normal contact the

PPs of

countries with

non-opposing

governments

Marcel

Kolaja

09/21/201

1 11:41

PM

06/07/201

1

08/31/201

1

06/11/201

1 07:53

PM

      

43 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #32: Anti

Copying

monopoly term

extension

campaign.

Closed High contact Danish

and Hungarian

Pirates

Samir

Allioui

09/21/201

1 11:40

PM

05/10/201

1

08/30/201

1

06/01/201

1 12:07

PM

      

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

10/19/2025 1/1

http://www.tcpdf.org

